DATE

07 04 16

1504 16

200516

SCALE

1:50 @ A3

CHECKED BY

FA

REVISION

03

DESCRIPTION

ISSUED FOR INFORMATION
ADDED LEVELS

ADDED PLANTERS

TIMBER FENCES ADDED

INDEX
01

02

03

10.0 m

5.0

PROPOSED ELEVATION 1 OF 2

DATE

4 CHALCOT GARDENS
FYP-R-SC-LM-21002

TITLE
04 03 2016
DRAWN BY
FA

PLAN N°

3.0

2.0

1.0
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LEVEL B01 - PROPOSED ELEVATION SOUTH

SCALE : 1:50 @ A3

2

m LEVEL B01 - PROPOSED ELEVATION EAST

SCALE : 1:50 @ A3



